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Spielbericht

Hoffmann,Siegfried
Herter,Arne
Nguyen Quang,Lam
Grothe,Pascal
Rabenstein,Jonathan
Rabenstein,Magdalena
Hostmann,Henning
Khanbekyan,Nare

9 Dannies,Martina

10 Hoffmann,Svenja
11 BuskeArthur

12 RiekeArvid

13 Ahaus,Moritz

14 Steil,Mathilda

15 Weis,Oskar

16 Bobach,Leonie

17 Klingenberg,Matti
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1483
1374
1385
1269
1062
1072
1178
1231
924
797
756
832
750
673
1247
765
763

Bezirksklasse Nord 2017/2018
Runde 8 Paarung 3 am 18. Mé&rz 2018 09:00 Uhr

USC MagdeburgV - Kali Wolmirstedt

Brett] St-Nr Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter: Unterschrift:
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1 Seidel,Arnold 1864
2 Bojko,Pavel 1879
3 Schmechtig,Hans-Christian 1467
4 Stier,Gerald 1452
5 Stask,Reiner 1436
6 Hantke,Detlef 1325
7 Spelsherg,Marten-Ole 1026
8 Reglinski,Emely 879
9 Richter,Nathee 791
10 Winkelmann,Jan 771

11 von Heine,Chris



